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~ Us:=nunamsinumoAvous:inf waa
e Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

DIWDURBUANUALASOD / Sum Insured

wiumoriofan / WORLDWIDE PLUS Kiumuluoids £ ASIA PLUS
Basic" Silver Gold  Platinum  Basic Silver Gold  Platinum

FLEDE : unn f Baht

AUAUASOL / Coverage

-

. mmlssfuisgiRvedaunang 2u1® / Personal Accident Benefit | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000 | 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000

2. Ardne e N URMRALAZEYNTN / Medical Expenses 2,000,000 | 2000000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 2000000 | 2000000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000
21 meinmeeasedadulsmdlees ¢ 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000
Follow-up treatment ln'ThaIl.am:l
22 mrfumsimemsrnparasiludsamalee e g 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000

Medical treatment in Thailand

nsmRouiegniuLasnTdareniu TR ¢ 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000 | 2000000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000
Evacuation and repatriation

-

. i ERTInmEEranusndgnidy £ Emerzency Medical Assistance

4.1 msdsufianlsfuiiluginiizme ¢ Compassionate wisit *x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost ® Actual Cost | Achsal Cost | Actual Cast
4.2 msdafawrinfudseoma / Return of minor x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost ® Actual Cost | Achsal Cost | Actual Cost
4.3 n1fumn T Tin wesnsiie £ 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000
Search, resoue and recoveny
5, nrsEnifnn AU / Trip cancellation 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000
&, nviand I iuiune £ Trip curtallment x x 100,000 100,000 x x 100,000 100,000
7. Aruggdevisnruaderwnsadunrssiurnfium 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000 16,000 10,000 50,000 50,0000

Loss or damage of parsonal baggage

. nvsdrirenanadiunaa / Cover of delay

B e s R AL E U Delays in means of public transport x 2,000 10,000 20,000 ® 2,000 10,000 20,000
B.2 nsnniieeafiuniT: / Delayed collection of bagqage " 2,000 20,000 20,000 * 2000 20,000 20,000
.3 nrsllanadmainan ¢ Hijack x x 50,000 50,000 x % £0,000 50,000
8.4 niTWRImRBREITL / Missed connecticn - flight x 2,000 10,000 20,000 x 2,000 10,000 20,000

9. nrigaarvaawisflodiun / Loss of passport x ® 5,000 5,000 ® « 5,000 5,000

10, ArwiuRnAayaRonieuan £ Personal Legal liability % 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 5,000,000 % 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 5,000,000

11, ArwiubedTuusndmiuTos 7 Rental car excess % ® 10,000 20,000 ® ® 10,000 20,000

12, Arwiurtashanad / Golf extension ® % * 20,000 b ® ® 20,000

13, FrvmerwlisswiaineAtlulimeuissadszme / ® 1,000 per day 2,000 per day!3,000 per day ® 1,000 per day 2,000 per day (3,000 per day

Orverseas hosplitalization benefit e 10,000 | rrax 20,000 | max 30,000 imax 10,000 | mes 200000 | max 30,000

WM / Remark

“an 1 wrafarnade e nvsaoaluefine e ﬂﬂwmmﬂiﬁlﬂﬂﬁlﬁﬂlﬂ ;
Loss of lfe, dsmembermaent, Loss of sisht or total permanaent disability.

=sfip 2.1, ***fig 2.2 wEwmaedeTE U s e ARy T SuusniusindiunanduBalsamalae K
2.1, 2.2 The company shall pay such costs incuned within 7 days of the retum to thailand.
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Us:=-Nnunamsiaumomvous:inf wada

PWDUSUIEUNTD (SU)
Trip Duration (Days)

Basic®
IWUSEIRED / Single - Trip
1-4 300
5-6 350
T8 370
9-10 395
11-15 600
16-22 849
23-31 993
32-45 1,530
A45-60 1,950
61-75 2,300
T6-94 2,500
95-105 3,500
106-121 4,100
122-151 5,200
152-182 6,500
IWUSTEL wumdhusviando sdardduiuiususunsy  Annual
Annual (max 31 days) 2,000
Annual (max 80 days) 2,500
Annual (max 90 days) 3,600
Annual (max 120 days) 5,750
Annual (max 365 days) 15,500

w ifelrz i Ful

far the Az Ba

f=
Q= 5a1u )
« Aurrsarine e ETIng URmeLas iUy

= Covers meadical egpenses from injuries and
illnass up to b.Cf].-ZZ' 000 baht.

o a. . FUASOO FIUHSOD ONEjgoaRiD HD&I}%EIFD
% n -” Elon&l ﬂ H’ 85 U* ﬂﬂﬂmm‘?ﬁnumﬁaqnt.ﬁrus
L« AuasoaEw R IR TNE IS nan TR TInn

ﬂﬂmﬂnmumnnmxﬂuqnu vy
A Euat wn'[uw T

GO3MXP-QR0O13

O-..

iBurmariolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS

Silver

334
450
500
&00
790
1,275
1,600
2,090
2,500
3,240

- Snudu

16,000..

e i -l
] ﬂNH5ENH"I'.|1'I'|!'I'IIB'IU'IE1'H'HI.'PIEI\J'I‘SL\'1'IHT1!.I

=l s
Wi assme WREa 16,000 v
= Dental treatment cowver for
up to 16,000 baht.

Uit aliE wnada e &) 084-088-990
658 d.andn nalsrdidsiaTe gt
W IBARUUAY NTIINWY 10400 “ AaNfemtrave)

E @Jubileetra
“® Jubileetravel

Ins. 02 - 641-6800 FAX : 02-641-8900
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Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

ides:Auie (Lin) f Premium (Baht)

iAurmoluois / ASIA PLUS

Gold Platinum Basic’ Silver Gold Platinum

600 50 200 280 a7 688

715 1,290 240 300 5495 G99

90 1,772 280 az7 630 1,300
1,230 1,996 340 587 850 1,600
1,590 2,750 450 767 1,150 2,150
2,210 3,370 524 EETH 1,650 2,795
2,680 3,993 628 1,108 2,030 3,300
3,200 5674 TT0 1,364 2,450 4,325
3,850 6,180 07 1,620 2,995 5,226
4,900 7,910 1,220 2,215 3,775 6,450
5,500 9,390 1,475 2,641 4,200 7,500
7,490 11,145 1,875 2,962 5,720 9,950
8,400 12,900 2,350 3,371 6,450 11,100
10,250 15,895 2,775 4,016 T.950 13,740
12,530 18,890 3,260 q.922 9775 15,975

Fip, max length per trip as per plan selected

4,000 5,700 1,200 1,992 2,850 4,400
4,800 7400 1,600 2,591 3,700 6,400
5,800 10,000 1,900 3,200 5,000 8,700
9,000 13,990 2,650 4,038 7,100 12,210
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